
Make Checks Payable to: Red White Concepts

1/4 Page Ad

1/3 Page Ad

1/2 Page Ad

Full Page Ad

Back Cover Ad

2 Page Center Ad

$225

$275

$325

$375

$700

$700

$150

$200

$250

$300

N/A

N/A

*Artwork Must Be Sent In PDF File Format

(651) 230-2783

Pricing Guide Black-White-Red Full Color

Janicegohr@outlook.com

2021 Yearly Planner for MN Bikers
Great Way To Advertise Any Business

Email:

Other Notes:

Business Name:

Contact Name:

Address:

Phone:


