2021 Yearly Planner for MN Bikers Great Way To Advertise Any Business				
Business Name:				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
Phone:				
Email:				
Other Notes:				
*Artwork Must Be Sent In PDF File Format				
Janicegohr@outlook.com			(651) 230-2783	
Pricing Guide	Bla	ack-Wl	hite-Red	Full Color
1/4 Page Ad		\$150		\$225
1/3 Page Ad		\$200		\$275
1/2 Page Ad		\$250		\$325
Full Page Ad		\$30	00	\$375
Back Cover Ad		N/	'A	\$700
2 Page Center Ad		N/A		\$700
Make Checks Payable to: Red White Concepts				